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l=======I-·····················-········-··
Cert. Fee

Date
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TOTAL ...
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DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream .{1,_..J..J2.e..bf.._ _ _ .
Trib. of ·----:--------_--------------~------------- County orthf!l.2-k/--·----·-

Use ··········~·····..······..··-··········... ············-······..~·-

Quantity of water No. of acres ~..

Name of ditch ·-···-·········..-· .

Date of priority S..ep.±.~ Z..1.t .l..':1..i.t .
Ill name of Ad.al.p.b.. ki..~Le _ - ..
.

7
Adjudication, Vol. , page .

Ape. N6.G-//7,PeeNo.G-2r« No. 9?7£,
Certificate cancelled .

Notation made on record by .

Change in PQ..() ··-······-··-···············-·---··--·······-··-···········--·..···--··
Date filed -~.a..n..__.2,.zu._..L'l.B..D.....-·········-················-·····
Date of hearing ··--·······-·•··-•···············-······················-······--····-···········

.,,... f h .Place o earmg -·-·-·· --··--··-··· ----···--··-··-··········-····-··..-·········-·\ I
\pate ot oraer.-27-.2vo.3., race.388.
Date for application of water L.Q.=./:::..g.L_ .
Proof mailed -···--·-·-·-··-······-····-···-··-······-··-···························-·········

Proof received ·SI:·--z;-·rg·a-cr-·········-··--·············-··a .i/·c.
Certificate issued ···-·········..···········- Vol. _f/.3 , p t~.?::..::.9
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This is a final order in other than a contested case. This order is subject
to judicial review under ORS 183.484. Any petition for judicial review must
be filed within the 60 day time period specified by ORS 183.484(2).
Pursuant to ORS 536.075 and OAR 137-004-0080 you may either petition for
judicial review or·petition the Director for reconsideration of this order.
A petition for reconsideration may be granted or denied by the Director,
and if no action is taken within 60 days following the date the petition
was filed, the petition shall be deemed denied.

In addition, under ORS 537.260 any person with an application, permit or
water right certificate subsequent in priority may jointly or severally
contest the issuance of the certificate at any time before it has issued,
and after the time has expired for the completion of the appropriation
under the permit, or within three months after issuance of the certificate.

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF HARNEY

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

NE NW, SECTION 17, T 24 S, R 30 E, W.M.; 3150 FEET SOUTH
AND 2850 FEET EAST FROM THE W« CORNER, SECTION 8.

T-4375.JM/Lnn CERTIFICATE NUMBER 82374
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PAGE 2

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, is
limited to· ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre,
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further
limited to a diversion of not to exceed 3. 0 acre-feet per acre
for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each
year.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may
be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is
appurtenant is as follows:

NE NE¼ 14.7 ACRES
NWa NE 13.8 ACRES
SW%a NE¼ 0.2 ACRE
SE NE 1.1 ACRES
NE¼ NWa 14.2 ACRES

SECTION 17
TOWNSHIP 24 SOUTH, RANGE 30 EAST, W.M.

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in PLACE OF USE
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered the
June 27, 1980, and together with Certificate 49449, supersedes
Certificate 39764, State Record of Water Right Certificates.

The right to use water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed

$EP $ 9 2006

rd, Director
Resources Department

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates Number
82374.

T-4375.JM/LHN
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~ T-4376

Surveyed 8-8-2001 by J. Miller

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Transfer No. 4375
TransferNo. 4378

Applfcatlon No.·G-9522 Permit No. G-9382
G-9858 G-9460

IN THE NAME OF8
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WELL

42.7

2620'
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40.1
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36.2
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LOT4

LOT4

LOT3

1" = 1320'

18 18 17 17

,
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41025-270-133 A LIEXAOPS JM 3-15-2002
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August 8", 2001

FINAL PROOF SURVEY Transfer 4375

This is a place ofuse transfer.

I metwith Jim Shepard, be and his wife Elia are the land owners of the land this transfer are for.
Their address is PO Box 1053, Bums, Oregon. Phone # 541-573-3219

The source is onewell, located as the transfer application map indicates.

Thewell has 14" casing with a 60 HP General Electric motorwith a turbine pump. Thewell is
about 480' deep, with the bowls setting between 120 and 140' down thewell.

Mr. Shepherd had 12" mainline from the well buried north and south 2500'±,

The land is irrigated with two 4" wheel lines with 38 rainbird 11/64 sprinkler heads on each line.
The sections are 40' sections on the line.

Use is Alfalfa

Tie isNW comer ofirrigated land with the WL, north ofthewell. (c//4. UJv,~<;) ~ ~
p- [-a arc 9yu00wo-Dw u[q wt' -°

Lift is 120' ±, PSI@60 U \c Mo flu -+& Leho­
Aerial 41025-2799 l 33D and copy of 1990 aerial from Farm Service Center, #NAPP 41025­
1213

Usesd theLiekaGPS unit to locatewell thewells and NW, NEand SE comers ofirrigated land.

The "from land" is irrigated under T-4376.
JuneMiller, Field Inspector



03/06/02 11:00 6503 378 6203 WATER RIGHTS/NWR ->->-> KELLY RISE @ 004/006

BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

HARNEY COUNTY

IN THE MATTER Of THE APPLICATION)
OF J,J, PRAGGASTIS FOR APPROVAL)
OF A CHANGE IN PLACE OF USE OF }
WATER )

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER NO. 4375

On January 22, 1980, an application was filed in the office of
the water Resources Director by J.J. Praggastis for approval of a change
in place of use of water from a well, pursuant to the provisions of
537.705.

The certificate recorded at page 39764, Volume 3l, State Record

Water for the said right is appropriated from a well located
3150 feet South and{§)feet East from the West Quarter Corner of
Sect1on 8, being within. the NE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 17, Township 24

South, Range 30 East, W.M.
The applicant herein, owner of the lands above described,

proposes to sever the right thereform and, without loss of priority, to
irrigate in lieu thereor +15.@sacres. in NE 1/4 NE 1/4, 7.8 acres in NW l/4
NE 1/4? 9.Facres in SW 1/4 NE 1/4,'i0 acres in.s 1/4 NE /4 and2.1°
acres in SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of said Section 17.

Mr. William H. Beal, atermaster, has filed a statement to the
effect that the proposed change in place of use may be made without
injury to existing rights.

No objections having been filed and it appearing that the
proposed change in place of use may be made without injury to existing
rights, the application should be approved.

of Water Right Certificates, in the name of Adolf J. Kisle, describes Aero- j
right which includes the use or not to exceea.cubic feet per second
from a well for irrigation of 5.0 acres in NW 1/4 NE l/4, 28.0 acres in
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 and ll.0 acres in SE 1/4 NW 1/4, Section 17, Township 24
South, Range 3O East, W.M., with a date of priority of September2j, 1968s

Volume 33, page 388



03/06/02 11:00 6503 378 6203 WATER RIGHTS/NWR ++» KELLY RISE @005/006

NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested change
in place of use, as described herein, without loss of priority, is
approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that said water so transferred shall be
applied to beneficial use on or before October 1, 1981.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the certificate recorded at page
39764, Volume 31, State Record of Water Right Certificates, is canceled;
and in lieu thereof a new certificate be issued covering the balance of
the right NOT involved in this proceeding; and upon proof satisfactory to
the Water Resources Director of completion of works and beneficial use of
water ta the extent intended under the provisions of this order, a
confirming certificate of water right shall be issued to the applicant
herein.

Dated at Salem, Oregon this 27th day of June, 1980.

2:$
Director ·

\ I

Volume 33, page 389



«o was.. 34/3o-17

Address

Md o6,)
(\~~- No.Jb:row~A'l'b~ CONTRACTOR .I I pv,1,./ The, orig and first copy

ot reportare to be i ) ~.: I' t' • ft lJ l_!~ WELL REPOR~
Wedwith the I . - ..,J ...,. : . •• TE OF OREGON

?,~.f,.TE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREd6~,97~CT ! 't 1967 · le11Se eype or print)j within 30 days (ram the date <!}.Cj,Jl~wrlte above this line)
,\/ otwen comptetuon S;ATE ENGINEf SY. gate Perm, Ne, --.

\ 2 _...-..-t4q[- .- 2A 1) OWNER : ~- ....-.... (11) LOCATION OF WELL :
Adolph Kisle County Harney briller'• well number

Burns, Oregon NE g,NW s.cue»17 424 SOsv
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): Bearing and diatance from section or subdivision corner

Nc,wWc,ll jfi DeepentngDJ. Reconditioning DJ Abandon D]

It abandonment, describematerial and procedure in Item 12.

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):
Rotary · O Driven 0
Cable la .Jetted □ DomestJ.c O Industrial O Municipal D
Dug DI Bored DJ Irrigation Test WeII ] Other D

- CASING INSTALLED: Threaded □ Welded '12:: DID..tn. from Q ft. to_..J.20_ ft. Gage _• 025

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter ot well below cum, 12
Depth artnea 324 ±. pet± ct completed wen 3A
l!'ormatton: Describe color, texture , grainsize and structure of mater
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrt
with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each cht
in position of Static Water Level as drilling proceeds. Note drilling n

svll'romMATERIAL
ft. to

Set from

Well screen installed? O "l{es ii No

Slot size

106 rt tl tr 100 tt to 120 __ ft.··- pe .o.ra ons om_____ .

Diam..

Manufo.cturer's Name -·------------------a ,
Type·------------- Mode,} No. ------
Diam...-.---.. Slot sLze .----.Set from ft. to ...----..ft.

ft. to ft.

(7) SCREENS:

---..·--·--··" Diam. from ­
·-·------·· ·· H Diam. from -··--- ft. to ---- ft. Gage _

it. Gage

Size of perforations 1/4 ln. by 3 In.

perforntlona from ft. to .tt.

---·-- perforations from ft. to tt.
_____ perforations from ft. to .tt.

----------.. perforations from ft. to ft.

PERFORATIONS: Pcr!ol'llted?Bl Yes □ No.
Type of perforator used Torch - ­

natel0-14-67
lbs. per square inch Dateinn pressure

(8) WATER LEVEL: Compfeted well
9 • below land aur.face

- level

Was a driveshoe used? IYes [No
DId any strata contain unusable_water Des_Ko

11

-1

Con

• ..Po99oears:
[Signed] • ,_'!JJJJL.~ , ,..- - ~( Ia«fas# 7,

or's LicenseNo...~zt... Date..... 10-14- ...... 10E

Work started -10-7-m 19 67 Completedl0-14

Datewell drilling machine moved off of '!l,'e}J 10-14

. . .
Water Well Contractor's CertifloaUon:

This well was drilled undermy jurisdiction and this repo1
true to the best ofmy knowledge and belief.
NAME ......Western Drilling Co. (Type or·prlnt)Person, ftrm or corporaUon)

DrIIIIng Machine Operator's C~rtlflcaUon:
This well was constructed undermy direct supervision, M

rials used and information reported above are true to my :"2....s-.s?·-·:···(I)rl1J.lnc Ma~hln • Operator)

Drilling Machine Operator's E.icense No•..•J1J.6 .:._

hrs.

ft. .

ft. drawdown after

Size of gravel:-··-·-···------

depth of strata

Drawdown 1s amount water level ls
loweredbelow static level
O No If es, y who H. C. F. S.

p.m. Date

Was a chemical o.naJY&1s made? D Yes f No

gal./min. with

gal./min. with 61 ft. drawdown ater ± _hrs.

Artesian flow

Baller test

(9) WELL TESTS:

Temperature of water

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal
Were any loose strata cemented oU? 0 Yes XI No

(10) CONSTRUCTION:
wen seat--Material usea entOnlte
Depth ot seal...._lU--.-tt

16 •
Depth ..--------

Method of sealing strata oU

Type of water? ·

was well gravel packed? D Yes :JI No
Gravel placed tram ----·-··-·--····-----·- ft. to ----··-
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Larry Nunn

From:
To:
Sent:
Subject:

"Larry Nunn"<Larry.H.NUNN@wrd.state.or.us>
"June Miller" <June.U.MILLER@wrd.state.or.us>
Tuesday, April 25, 2006 10:27AM
Changes to Shepard Transfers and Permits

I am proposing to change the allowed acres on T-4375 and Permit G-9382. You may remember that the transfer changed the
POU to lands outside the smaller½ circle, to form a squared off field. This is in Section 17, T 24 S, R 30 E. The permit was to
fill in part of the larger circle to the west.

According to your survey, they did not irrigate the southern portionof the squared field, outside the smaller / circle. You
proposed the loss of 14.0 acres under the transfer. You placed the permit lands in the applied for location on the east side of
the larger circle.

According to the applicant, he was replacing an old pivot with a newer larger one, and squaring up the eastern field forwheel
lines. It is not clear why he distributed the rights as he did.

Unless you, as Watermaster, object, I am going to reduce the permited acres and replace them with what would be the lost
transfer acres. I realize this will be covering some of the "from" lands with the same right again. The transferred right has a
1968 priority. The permit has a 1980 priority. A 12 year priority difference could, perhaps, be important down the line. I am
trying to preserve as much of the older priority as possible.

Larry

4/25/2006
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REPORT ON INSPECTION UNDER TRANSFER
oF IVATER RIGH;J' roR c1-1ANGE rn= ~_ G/4v

USE
Acld'l POD

count_/roe,

Priority Oate 9- d" 7- 0 $"'
5. Proposed Point of Diversion ---------------------

/) .3c/cJs #v=-z7 .. IAfll__s -~ -,..._1., •

Old Certificate NO. 397~c/
1. Name Ct. 0. #L~

AddressJ ij #:,.__~ Ia 6Zi i<~ ,:0-' 97 o:J,5(_
2. Source of Supply ~ -· G'lw , 'Frib of-------

3. Use ~-c. a_.,,~ ,0

Transfer NO.

e
~ '
"J l\i
rs '
\ \b

«3

6. Completion Date __--1../....:::0:....._-___._(-_¥~{ _

7. Place of Use:

Range Section--1)., Township
q~~_-..s..___---+-----+----t--
~ ,() le'

,; ('(:\ rt r C /

?
1 ~,-.-i.L.L-.i.......c_-+--"~-=-+-----_._--t-

£ 0g} U:- N' e.-,.,~----+---+-----;--
,.., I ::,-- '-'""

~~~ ~~~--~~-~---~-<e3&\-7 ~~ <~-1---+---t-----,-
1~~---+---+----+-

•

/Jw 11~
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REPGlR'.F ON INSPECTI©N 0NIDElR TRANSflER
o.F WATER RH~Hrr FOR ClrlANe;R IN: J..g!t_ G'/ , .1

Q@- f /;£/
USE

Add'it POD

Transfer NO.

Old Certificate NO. 3C/7'7_c/
1. Name lJ.:~-- a~ .

AddresJ'U --tf~~g IA &, I✓~) t?JPq7 0 .JY
2. Source of Supply ~ -- · bh,J , T"Fib of _

s. use no
----"=----=------,i-=::::.......:-=:;._.:__,,:::...._--+---'---+--........;::;..,,,,_=----------------

Pri<Hi ty Da·te _ ___,q'-----'ef:;;_7~--"-=-i- _
5. Proposed Point of Diversion ----------------------

0.34cl/sk2n.tAo, id. I,,
6. Completion Date __----Jlc....:o:::...__-_,_l_-_.7~! _

7. Place of Use:

Use fe:r Whid1
,_l)" Township Range Section Fo-rty Acre Tract Transfer Made
q~~--~'l.-------+-----lf----+--~---~----r-----=---------. ~ ~ ! - e ;5-0 a.. c...-4 ) ,:--.;~--Li.L.__-t~~~1-_!.._j__+-__:__~-----+--_;__-e-:ff;;;;---------

i (}$3,llIt'"/'deg 7
1.., r :,-. '-+-

~ ~ \fl ___..:~~---+---+--~-+---.:::::::::........:~..J....Y......l.c:a..._~____,_--:- _<iel
(hi=i]II-I''

-f ...::·~----1-~-----+---+------=:::::~-L..~-+--___c;::~=--------



,r.- .

j

PMT G-+233
)03,8 ~-

9-27-b5

JAM221930
WATE~ RESOLil<CES ·DEP'i

SALEM, OREGON

irA ns(:'er RED AR.EA Tt:J rH£
B/1,\e. ARE,4,

THE Bl1Ae. AND wH:r E /.HZ.EA

To b Cove RE'D BY WHEEL J...iNt:S

ANO HAND }_;µES.

~ §yfe. : F-t=(

I.J, PRAGGAsTiS

7 B

/8 ( 7.
.2850

T24-S R30E

4" = I M iLE.

l



7 B TrA ns{er
Blue AREA,

Tl-lt 8/IA(!. AND

To THE

To CoveReD BY WHEEL J,..i1v1~s

ANO HAND i-·,µes.

7 8
/8 ( 7.

2850

T24S R30E

i-J-11 = I MiLE..

PERM11 G-4233

i03,8 ~-
9-2?-05

KEN SM+Tl

J.J, PRA GGA sTiS



To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:

'f- of .1tl..'J:.9.~.<::h.~.~.C?.~~·······························-·······························································• Lake oswego ,
(Mall!ni: addr<>SS) (City)

state of .OREG.C.., 97034., !636-9666....., do hereby make application for change
(Zip Code) (Phone number)q Irrigation - same legal address. Simply a realignment of irrigation equipment

andoperationofwell;ik iai? is Gr Gk: iii &aGrG ".

1. Is the water right recorded in your name? N.O .-~ A.D.O.L.PH. 1-'{_.J..$.l:.,...I;_ .
(If not, Ive name)

2. Was your water right determined by Decree of Court? N..C2. If so, give. title of proceedings
{Yes orNo)

...................................................................................................................................... number of certificate .

3. Was your water right acquired by Water Right Permit? Y..£.5 If so, give number
(Yes or No)

of permit G-233.. Number of certificate.397./.o...~....

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that part
of the right that is directly involved should be considered in answering the balance of the
questions on this form.

4. The source of water is I W...f,;: 6.b .

5. What is the date of priority of your water right? S. ..~..P•........:1..7.•.......J..9..fa. .B .
6. The authorized point of diversion is located 3!5o..ft...>... ana285o. re. .E..... from theL..i.

(N. or S.) (E. orW.)

corner of SE8 beingwithin the l'l.f...¼ N.W..% of Section ....!..7. ..... Tp..~.~S.... R. 3.. .9...F...W.M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E.·or \V.)

in the county of HA..R.fY..f..'(. The name of the ditch used is .

NOTE: Answer question I! the application ls !or chance In point ol diversion.

7. The proposed point of diversion is located ft. and ft from the .
(N . or S.) (E. orW.)

corner of being within the ¼ ¼ of Section Tp R. W. M.,
(No. N. or S,l (No. E. or W.)

in the county of ·····-···········••························· The name of the ditch to be used is .

Form 690-4-0 1-77



8. The use to which the water is applied is / K.R. .l...G. ..0..T.! ..Q_.A/ .
(Irrlnntlon, Mining, Power, Manufacturinr, etc.)

Location of area irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Rane
Township E. or W. of

Norlh or South Wll lnmclle .M4'rldlnn Section Li.st 1~- ~~ or SccUon Number Acres ToBe Irrigated

24 5 30 E 17 Nw NE a 5.0

NE A I
2.8.0NW

<:. E -t;_ Nw l \. D
. ·, a4a.

(Itmore space required, attach separate sheet)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? y.£.5 .
(li not owner. explain your interest)

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water right above described undergone a period of five
or more consecutive years of nonuse? N.O. .

(Yes or No)

NOTE: Answcr questions 11. 12 and 13 I! 3ppllcntlon Is for change, In use or place of use.

11. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, in-

cluding taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? ·-········
Answer Yes or Nol

12. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OF ENCUMBRANCE

II

HELD BY AMOUNT

13. The use to which the water is to be applied is l.8.g!..f?.A.T.!..9.tf. _ .
(Irrlgotlon. power. mining, manu.facturln,:. domestic suppUcs, ctc.)

Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Range
Township E. orW. o!

North or South Willamette Merldlnn Section List ~~-\~ o! Section Number Acres To Be Irrlated

2+S 301= /7 N£i NE 15.0

J\IW
I

NE 7.8t t t ,, ci

'1 SW
I

NE! .1... ' I I 7

sE NE 10.0

.L Nw ~ 2.1SE -44.0
(U more space required, attach scpnrntc sheet)



14. Reasons for the proposed changes are T'?. .R..~..f..1~.~·~········· W..o.c.v.i. 0..IA.t 8..~.~.r
.... :N...e..i...v ?.~.~.o..t w ,.:L.L C.o..v...e.c. 4..<:!: ......•..q,c.,.¥.'.:~..~ Th..t; A.l..1?!1.a.1.~d.i q£ .
.... :P.:e.<...1.11..,: ..t _._G..::.~.;;i....3. .3 a..-1.d. T..c.a..~.s.£.,.<..~d.. ~.'f. a..c.¥:.1:. .s w U,,..b b..:f .

..... .1 ..~.R.:.P.j.li.f~rl.. h..i-······W.h.e.e.l. k.1.·.~.f.S ~..n.cf.. h.~.!'1.tl.../:...!.:-!'!..~.~ .
••••••••••••••• ••••••••••••••••••-•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••-•••••••..••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••u•••••O•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

15. Construction work will be completed on or before $.:4~.ttt.(!".":'.. J.l;\.J.1 .

16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before £!:i ..(J t9.J..'l .

Remarks................ ········ ..····•-······ ..················· ..··········· .

••'4••···· ..••••••..••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••••••••••••••••• ·········································-····················· ..

..- ..

........................................................................................................., .

.......... .. _ .

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY BE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

·-'»143$4%5....cs.c%
right/2 t I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of knowledge and belief.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this /ti. day of .t(!.t/;U{<.c. , 19.~,

.2t.< cs
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ./tf:.... day of .✓,£.'2.?//.o/4&c: , 19.,o/-'.

....C.M:a./!2/d~4.&.a...~~e.c:: .
iv6i ivsiic iroii orisoi

My commission expires /.~4/.. .



STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO: TRANSFERS, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION

FROM: ** William H. Beal, Watermaster

SUBJECT: WATER RIGHT TRANSFER APPLICATION NO. 4375-----
IN THE NAME OF J.J. Praggastis------==-----------

In my opinion the proposed change in POU from ground water______,a:;__ _

MAY BE MADE WITHOUT INJURY WOULE> RESULT rn INJURY* to an existing water right.

Headgate notices HAVE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the sources which

serves this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point of diversion

between the authorized and the proposed points of diversion?to
(yes or no)

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include

the following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices

in the diversion works:

(1) PRIOR to the diverting of water at the pew point of diversion .

(2) When in the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary .

The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

rights because----------------------------------

Watermaster's signature or initials

01,125.1307
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\

l!R T-0982-Cl *** 0 R E G OM W A T E R RESOURCES DEPART ME HT xx~
A T E R R I G H T S D ! VIS IO H ***

**~ WATER RIGHT DAT A 1 NP UT FORM XXX

RUN OH;
PAGE l

3/20/81 AT; 9:0E

STREAM-ID RIV. MI.

A:). J, PM6GAS T)5
ADDRESS: t/2 (.tJ//Cfi S {.dNf

CITY/STATE/ZIP/COUHTY;.LA}(C .v'SIA/).!"G~ t::1/L tt>/7"7$4,- J]
WM.DIST. /tJ W.R.TYPECA STATUS V

WATER RIGHT HO.TOtJClt:J.-,~rr1-;J PERMIT HO.tJG-9:2-'3] CERTlF. NO.

ORIG. HOCo:J2/I~ I I PREV. NO /J,Ot?~..,?..f--1'q II SUfi'ER. NO.

CANCEL YEAR--->

PRIORITY------>oq ';)..'7 Jt:,t</

APPUCATIOH--->t,>1 "J-:l- 11<i:tfJ
PERMIT ISSUE-->oc. -:i..-; l1'ft?
CONSTR.STRT.-->116 -:)..7 /qo/"9

POINT-OF-DIVERSION DATA;
TWNSP RNGE SECT QTR/QTR STREAM-ID

:L'TP5 3..oof; I 7 /!> ,A

SURVEYED------->

CONCURRENCE---->

CERTIFIED------>

RIV.MI. RATE

1,3oo

EXAM.FEE---------> :Z...t:4¢

CYCLE STATUS----->

CORRES.INIT.----->

NEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRANS.TYPE-->

RECORDING FEE---->

REPORTED FLAG---->

CORRES.DAlE------>

GOHSTR. COMPLT-->ti"t /..t? / q<;-& YR. LAST USED----->

PUT TO USE----->p1 /-1:? /'9<jtJ LAST TRANS.DATE-->

xx REMARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->
STATUS SOR P xx DATED-->
vu rooiusa'5,£sa' rn 'A

tee9#.colts_@.AT.
et--2z£Kc-a7±17--­

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWNSP RNGE SECT QTR/QTR CHTY USE : CNSMTV ACRES STA'TUS SOR P,

290$ 1.oqft 17 /f A 73 I IL 74 /S.oo V p

I

I} 13 7,€o

/f C. ) I 1, It:?\
:

/t 0 /0,00

I I I

1,3 D I ;i..,, /t:7I

)1)1--------------------------------------------

xx--------------------------------------------

\','.n. I S.

E· ·· .. -1 • • I
--- ·--- " J --

Vcri r ied
I

L------



aa

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CHANGE IN

place of use of water from a well

PURSUANT TO TRANSFER APPLICATION NO. 4375-----

, hereby certify that completion

of works and use of water to the extent intended within the provisions

of the order of the Water Resources Directer approving said water

right transfer application was accomplished by _g_ 19.

(Mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, Oregon 97310.)


